European Men's Masters Classic Powerlifting Championships

European Men's Masters Classic Powerlifting Championships

Albi / France, 9 — 16 February, 2025

The Entry List of Representatives

# Name Team Duty
1. Killinger Christian Austria Assistant Coach
2. Kulmer Andreas Austria Assistant Coach
3. Paelinck Johny Belgium Assistant Coach - Athlete
[NFR]
4. Pessemier Dirk Belgium Coach
5. Remy Roger Belgium Coach - Referee [NFR]
6. Strubbe Jochen Belgium Coach
7. Terryn Maarten Belgium Coach
8. Vandewiele Marc Belgium Assistant Coach - Athlete
[NFR]
9. Vanhoutte Jasper Belgium Coach
10. de Smet Stijn Belgium Assistant Coach
11. Vangelov Angel Bulgaria Assistant Coach
12. Novakovic Miro Croatia Assistant Coach - Athlete
[NFR]
13. Simic Goran Croatia Assistant Coach - Athlete
[NFR]
14. Toric Josip Croatia Head Coach
15. Vicevic William Croatia Coach
16. Christoudias Christos Cyprus Head Coach
17. Kyriakides loannis Cyprus Coach
18. Rada Karel Czechia Assistant Coach
19. Radova Stepanka Czechia Assistant Coach
20. Slanicka Petr Czechia Head Coach
21. Jensen Ulla Denmark Assistant Coach - Athlete
[NFR]
22. Terragni John Denmark Assistant Coach - Athlete
[NFR]
23. Vinther Laurits Denmark Coach
24. Vinther Jens Lund Tvilling Denmark Head Coach
25. Vorup Stephan Denmark Assistant Coach - Athlete
[NFR]
26. Valjako Merike Estonia Coach
27. Valk Karl Michael Estonia Head Coach
28. Arvaja Jarmo Finland Head Coach
29. Backstrom Mikael Finland Coach
30. Hyttinen Markku Finland Coach
31. Jauhola Sanna-Mari Finland Assistant Coach - Athlete
[NFR]
32. Jokitalo Leena Finland Coach
33. Kilpelainen Jaana Finland Coach
34. Kurvinen Jonna Finland Coach
35. Mikkola Kim Finland Coach

Generated by goodlift.info 16.10.2025 11:36 UTC



European Men's Masters Classic Powerlifting Championships

36.

37.
38.
39.
40.
41.
42.
43.
44,
45.
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
53.
54.
55.
56.
57.
58.
59.
60.
61.
62.

63.
64.

65.
60.

67.
68.
69.
70.
71.

72.
73.
74.
75.
76.
77.

Siltala Sami

Sistonen Simo
Smedlund Riia
Taka Riikka
Batista Kevin
Besnard Jeremy
Delpieu Christian
Dufour David
Faugeras Philippe
Goubert Alexis
Juraver Yannick
Labardin Maxime
Lanciano Paul
Pretet Greg
Salemis Jerome
Santarelli Mickael
Boehme Jonas
Hames Mara
Horr Alexander
Kehrein Jannik
Sieben Victor
Stahl Juliane
Steidle Wolfgang
Zu Putlitz Lasse
Zu Putlitz Leonie
Bass Martin

Bob Sadler

Davis Benjamin
Jones Alison

Joseph Alan
MacDuff Clifford

MacPherson Charlotte
Marr Darren
Ottolangui Alan
Rodney Andy

Simon Scott

Skinner Barnie
Csili Zoltan
Farago Norbert
Horvath Gergely
Lombosi Melinda
Susa David

Finland

Finland
Finland
Finland
France
France
France
France
France
France
France
France
France
France
France
France
Germany
Germany
Germany
Germany
Germany
Germany
Germany
Germany
Germany
Great Britain
Great Britain

Great Britain
Great Britain

Great Britain
Great Britain

Great Britain
Great Britain
Great Britain
Great Britain
Great Britain

Great Britain
Hungary
Hungary
Hungary
Hungary
Hungary

Assistant Coach - Athlete

[NFR]

Coach

Coach

Coach

Coach

Coach

Coach

Coach

Coach

Coach

Coach

Coach

Coach

Coach

Coach

Coach
Assistant Coach
Assistant Coach
Assistant Coach
Assistant Coach
Assistant Coach
Assistant Coach
Assistant Coach
Assistant Coach
Assistant Coach
Head Coach

Assistant Coach - Athlete

[NFR]
Assistant Coach

Assistant Coach - Athlete

[NFR]
Coach

Assistant Coach - Athlete

[NFR]
Coach
Coach
Coach
Assistant Coach

Assistant Coach - Athlete

[NFR]

Assistant Coach
Assistant Coach
Assistant Coach
Assistant Coach
Head Coach
Assistant Coach

Generated by goodlift.info 16.10.2025 11:36 UTC



European Men's Masters Classic Powerlifting Championships

78.
79.
80.
81.
82.
83.
84.
85.
86.
87.
88.
89.
90.
91.
92.
93.
94.
95.
96.
97.
98.
99.
100.
101.

102.
103.

104.

105.
106.
107.
108.
109.
110.
111.
112.
113.
114.
115.
116.
117.
118.
119.
120.
121.

Toth Eniko
Andresson Kristleifur
Bjorgvinsson Ingimundur
Jonasdottir Thorunn
Harrington Jennifer
McGarry Shane
Tighe Clarice
Bedognetti Massimo
Brunetti Amerigo
Camilleri Mauro
Caratelli Emanuele
Cardinetti Filippo
Dell'Aversana Valentina
Gargiulo Giuseppe
Milani Diego

Palama' Giuseppe
Sileno Mattia

Tintori Stefano

Didze Vanesa Luize
Gasparro Tiziano
Jongenotter Charlotte
van den Hoek Pjotr
Aas Marthe Stavik
Hansen Helge

Langleite Magnus Varpen
Thorvaldsen Kristin

Tvedt Karen

Kot Marcin

Kot Iwona
Plaskota Arkadiusz
Campos David
Eusebio Sandro
Cvetkovic Sasa
Horna lvana
Varchola Pavol
Doncel Lucio
Fajardo Borja
Fernandez Ignacio
Garcia Isabel
Kichi Samer
Marcos Arteaga
Muedra Herminio
Palma Raul

Rubio Francisco

Hungary
Iceland
Iceland
Iceland
Ireland
Ireland
Ireland

Italy

Italy

Italy

Italy

Italy

Italy

Italy

Italy

Italy

Italy

Italy

Latvia
Luxembourg
Netherlands
Netherlands
Norway
Norway

Norway
Norway

Norway

Poland
Poland
Poland
Portugal
Portugal
Serbia
Slovakia
Slovakia
Spain
Spain
Spain
Spain
Spain
Spain
Spain
Spain
Spain

Assistant Coach
Head Coach
Assistant Coach
Coach - Referee [NFR]
Head Coach
Coach

Coach

Coach

Coach

Coach

Coach

Coach

Coach

Coach

Coach

Coach

Coach

Coach

Coach

Coach
Assistant Coach
Head Coach

Head Coach - Referee [NFR]

Assistant Coach - Athlete
[NFR]

Coach

Assistant Coach - Referee
[NFR]

Assistant Coach - Athlete
[NFR]

Coach

Coach

Coach

Coach

Coach

Coach

Head Coach
Coach
Assistant Coach
Assistant Coach
Assistant Coach
Head Coach
Assistant Coach
Assistant Coach
Assistant Coach
Assistant Coach
Assistant Coach

Generated by goodlift.info 16.10.2025 11:36 UTC



European Men's Masters Classic Powerlifting Championships

122. Sanchez Oscar Spain Assistant Coach

123. Sosa Antonio Spain Assistant Coach

124, de La Villa Victor Spain Assistant Coach

125. Jonsson Bergstedt Anna Sweden Assistant Coach

126. Jordebo Ann Sweden Assistant Coach - Athlete
[NFR]

127. Myrvik Mathias Sweden Assistant Coach

128. Nilsson Per Sweden Coach

129. Norling Dante Sweden Assistant Coach

130. Ohrnell Mia Sweden Assistant Coach - Athlete
[NFR]

131. Ring Tomas Sweden Head Coach

132. Telegin Kevin Sweden Assistant Coach

133. Wahlberg Malin Sweden Assistant Coach - Athlete
[NFR]

134. Kohler Julian Switzerland Coach

135. Wolf Dietmar Ukraine Coach

Generated by goodlift.info 16.10.2025 11:36 UTC



