European Men's Masters Classic Powerlifting Championships Albi / France, 9 – 16 February, 2025 The Entry List of Representatives

The Entry List of Representatives					
#	Name	Team	Duty		
1.	Killinger Christian	Austria	Assistant Coach		
2.	Kulmer Andreas	Austria	Assistant Coach		
3.	Paelinck Johny	Belgium	Assistant Coach - Athlete [NFR]		
4.	Pessemier Dirk	Belgium	Coach		
5.	Remy Roger	Belgium	Coach - Referee [NFR]		
6.	Strubbe Jochen	Belgium	Coach		
7.	Terryn Maarten	Belgium	Coach		
8.	Vandewiele Marc	Belgium	Assistant Coach - Athlete [NFR]		
9.	Vanhoutte Jasper	Belgium	Coach		
10.	de Smet Stijn	Belgium	Assistant Coach		
11.	Vangelov Angel	Bulgaria	Assistant Coach		
12.	Novakovic Miro	Croatia	Assistant Coach - Athlete [NFR]		
13.	Simic Goran	Croatia	Assistant Coach - Athlete [NFR]		
14.	Toric Josip	Croatia	Head Coach		
15.	Vicevic William	Croatia	Coach		
16.	Christoudias Christos	Cyprus	Head Coach		
17.	Kyriakides Ioannis	Cyprus	Coach		
18.	Rada Karel	Czechia	Assistant Coach		
19.	Radova Stepanka	Czechia	Assistant Coach		
20.	Slanicka Petr	Czechia	Head Coach		
21.	Jensen Ulla	Denmark	Assistant Coach - Athlete [NFR]		
22.	Terragni John	Denmark	Assistant Coach - Athlete [NFR]		
23.	Vinther Laurits	Denmark	Coach		
24.	Vinther Jens Lund Tvilling	Denmark	Head Coach		
25.	Vorup Stephan	Denmark	Assistant Coach - Athlete [NFR]		
26.	Valjako Merike	Estonia	Coach		
27.	Valk Karl Michael	Estonia	Head Coach		
28.	Arvaja Jarmo	Finland	Head Coach		
29.	Backstrom Mikael	Finland	Coach		
30.	Hyttinen Markku	Finland	Coach		
31.	Jauhola Sanna-Mari	Finland	Assistant Coach - Athlete [NFR]		
32.	Jokitalo Leena	Finland	Coach		
33.	Kilpelainen Jaana	Finland	Coach		
34.	Kurvinen Jonna	Finland	Coach		
35.	Mikkola Kim	Finland	Coach		

36. Siltala Sami	Finland	Assistant Coach - Athlete [NFR]
37. Sistonen Simo	Finland	Coach
38. Smedlund Riia	Finland	Coach
39. Taka Riikka	Finland	Coach
40. Batista Kevin	France	Coach
41. Besnard Jeremy	France	Coach
42. Delpieu Christian	France	Coach
43. Dufour David	France	Coach
44. Faugeras Philippe	France	Coach
45. Goubert Alexis	France	Coach
46. Juraver Yannick	France	Coach
47. Labardin Maxime	France	Coach
48. Lanciano Paul	France	Coach
49. Pretet Greg	France	Coach
50. Salemis Jerome	France	Coach
51. Santarelli Mickael	France	Coach
52. Boehme Jonas	Germany	Assistant Coach
53. Hames Mara	Germany	Assistant Coach
54. Horr Alexander	Germany	Assistant Coach
55. Kehrein Jannik	Germany	Assistant Coach
56. Sieben Victor	Germany	Assistant Coach
57. Stahl Juliane	Germany	Assistant Coach
58. Steidle Wolfgang	Germany	Assistant Coach
59. Zu Putlitz Lasse	Germany	Assistant Coach
60. Zu Putlitz Leonie	Germany	Assistant Coach
61. Bass Martin	Great Britain	Head Coach
62. Bob Sadler	Great Britain	Assistant Coach - Athlete
63 Davis Boniamin	Great Britain	[NFR] Assistant Coach
63. Davis Benjamin	Great Britain	Assistant Coach - Athlete
64. Jones Alison		[NFR]
65. Joseph Alan	Great Britain	Coach
66. MacDuff Clifford	Great Britain	Assistant Coach - Athlete [NFR]
67. MacPherson Charl	otte Great Britain	Coach
68. Marr Darren	Great Britain	Coach
69. Ottolangui Alan	Great Britain	Coach
70. Rodney Andy	Great Britain	Assistant Coach
71. Simon Scott	Great Britain	Assistant Coach - Athlete [NFR]
72. Skinner Barnie	Great Britain	Assistant Coach
73. Csili Zoltan	Hungary	Assistant Coach
74. Farago Norbert	Hungary	Assistant Coach
75. Horvath Gergely	Hungary	Assistant Coach
76. Lombosi Melinda	Hungary	Head Coach
77. Susa David	Hungary	Assistant Coach

78.	Toth Eniko	Hungary	Assistant Coach
79.	Andresson Kristleifur	Iceland	Head Coach
80.	Bjorgvinsson Ingimundur	Iceland	Assistant Coach
81.	Jonasdottir Thorunn	Iceland	Coach - Referee [NFR]
82.	Harrington Jennifer	Ireland	Head Coach
83.	McGarry Shane	Ireland	Coach
84.	Tighe Clarice	Ireland	Coach
85.	Bedognetti Massimo	Italy	Coach
86.	Brunetti Amerigo	Italy	Coach
	Camilleri Mauro	Italy	Coach
88.	Caratelli Emanuele	Italy	Coach
89.	Cardinetti Filippo	Italy	Coach
90.	Dell'Aversana Valentina	Italy	Coach
91.	Gargiulo Giuseppe	Italy	Coach
92.	Milani Diego	Italy	Coach
93.	Palama' Giuseppe	Italy	Coach
94.	Sileno Mattia	Italy	Coach
95.	Tintori Stefano	Italy	Coach
96.	Didze Vanesa Luize	Latvia	Coach
97.	Gasparro Tiziano	Luxembourg	Coach
	Jongenotter Charlotte	Netherlands	Assistant Coach
	van den Hoek Pjotr	Netherlands	Head Coach
100.	Aas Marthe Stavik	Norway	Head Coach - Referee [NFR]
101.	Hansen Helge	Norway	Assistant Coach - Athlete [NFR]
102.	Langleite Magnus Varpen	Norway	Coach
103.	Thorvaldsen Kristin	Norway	Assistant Coach - Referee [NFR]
	Thorvaldsen Kristin Tvedt Karen	Norway Norway	
104.			[NFR] Assistant Coach - Athlete
104. 105.	Tvedt Karen	Norway	[NFR] Assistant Coach - Athlete [NFR]
104. 105. 106.	Tvedt Karen Kot Marcin	Norway Poland	[NFR] Assistant Coach - Athlete [NFR] Coach
104. 105. 106. 107.	Tvedt Karen Kot Marcin Kot Iwona	Norway Poland Poland	[NFR] Assistant Coach - Athlete [NFR] Coach Coach
104. 105. 106. 107. 108.	Tvedt Karen Kot Marcin Kot Iwona Plaskota Arkadiusz	Norway Poland Poland Poland	[NFR] Assistant Coach - Athlete [NFR] Coach Coach Coach
104. 105. 106. 107. 108. 109.	Tvedt Karen Kot Marcin Kot Iwona Plaskota Arkadiusz Campos David	Norway Poland Poland Poland Portugal	[NFR] Assistant Coach - Athlete [NFR] Coach Coach Coach Coach
104. 105. 106. 107. 108. 109. 110.	Tvedt Karen Kot Marcin Kot Iwona Plaskota Arkadiusz Campos David Eusebio Sandro	Norway Poland Poland Poland Portugal Portugal	[NFR] Assistant Coach - Athlete [NFR] Coach Coach Coach Coach
104. 105. 106. 107. 108. 109. 110. 111.	Tvedt Karen Kot Marcin Kot Iwona Plaskota Arkadiusz Campos David Eusebio Sandro Cvetkovic Sasa	Norway Poland Poland Poland Portugal Portugal Serbia	[NFR] Assistant Coach - Athlete [NFR] Coach Coach Coach Coach Coach Coach
 104. 105. 106. 107. 108. 109. 110. 111. 112. 	Tvedt Karen Kot Marcin Kot Iwona Plaskota Arkadiusz Campos David Eusebio Sandro Cvetkovic Sasa Horna Ivana	Norway Poland Poland Poland Portugal Portugal Serbia Slovakia	[NFR] Assistant Coach - Athlete [NFR] Coach Coach Coach Coach Coach Coach Head Coach
 104. 105. 106. 107. 108. 109. 110. 111. 112. 113. 	Tvedt Karen Kot Marcin Kot Iwona Plaskota Arkadiusz Campos David Eusebio Sandro Cvetkovic Sasa Horna Ivana Varchola Pavol	Norway Poland Poland Poland Portugal Portugal Serbia Slovakia Slovakia	[NFR] Assistant Coach - Athlete [NFR] Coach Coach Coach Coach Coach Coach Head Coach
 104. 105. 106. 107. 108. 109. 110. 111. 112. 113. 114. 	Tvedt Karen Kot Marcin Kot Iwona Plaskota Arkadiusz Campos David Eusebio Sandro Cvetkovic Sasa Horna Ivana Varchola Pavol Doncel Lucio	Norway Poland Poland Poland Portugal Portugal Serbia Slovakia Slovakia Slovakia	[NFR] Assistant Coach - Athlete [NFR] Coach Coach Coach Coach Coach Coach Head Coach Head Coach Coach
 104. 105. 106. 107. 108. 109. 110. 111. 112. 113. 114. 115. 	Tvedt Karen Kot Marcin Kot Iwona Plaskota Arkadiusz Campos David Eusebio Sandro Cvetkovic Sasa Horna Ivana Varchola Pavol Doncel Lucio Fajardo Borja	Norway Poland Poland Poland Portugal Portugal Serbia Slovakia Slovakia Slovakia Spain	[NFR] Assistant Coach - Athlete [NFR] Coach Coach Coach Coach Coach Coach Head Coach Head Coach Coach Assistant Coach
 104. 105. 106. 107. 108. 109. 110. 111. 112. 113. 114. 115. 116. 	Tvedt Karen Kot Marcin Kot Iwona Plaskota Arkadiusz Campos David Eusebio Sandro Cvetkovic Sasa Horna Ivana Varchola Pavol Doncel Lucio Fajardo Borja Fernandez Ignacio	Norway Poland Poland Poland Portugal Portugal Serbia Slovakia Slovakia Slovakia Spain Spain	[NFR] Assistant Coach - Athlete [NFR] Coach Coach Coach Coach Coach Coach Head Coach Assistant Coach Assistant Coach
 104. 105. 106. 107. 108. 109. 110. 111. 112. 113. 114. 115. 116. 117. 	Tvedt Karen Kot Marcin Kot Iwona Plaskota Arkadiusz Campos David Eusebio Sandro Cvetkovic Sasa Horna Ivana Varchola Pavol Doncel Lucio Fajardo Borja Fernandez Ignacio Garcia Isabel	Norway Poland Poland Poland Portugal Portugal Serbia Slovakia Slovakia Slovakia Spain Spain Spain	[NFR] Assistant Coach - Athlete [NFR] Coach Coach Coach Coach Coach Coach Head Coach Assistant Coach Assistant Coach Head Coach
 104. 105. 106. 107. 108. 109. 110. 111. 112. 113. 114. 115. 116. 117. 118. 	Tvedt Karen Kot Marcin Kot Iwona Plaskota Arkadiusz Campos David Eusebio Sandro Cvetkovic Sasa Horna Ivana Varchola Pavol Doncel Lucio Fajardo Borja Fernandez Ignacio Garcia Isabel Kichi Samer	Norway Poland Poland Poland Portugal Portugal Serbia Slovakia Slovakia Slovakia Spain Spain Spain Spain Spain	[NFR] Assistant Coach - Athlete [NFR] Coach Coach Coach Coach Coach Coach Coach Head Coach Assistant Coach Assistant Coach Head Coach Head Coach
 104. 105. 106. 107. 108. 109. 110. 111. 112. 113. 114. 115. 116. 117. 118. 119. 	Tvedt Karen Kot Marcin Kot Iwona Plaskota Arkadiusz Campos David Eusebio Sandro Cvetkovic Sasa Horna Ivana Varchola Pavol Doncel Lucio Fajardo Borja Fernandez Ignacio Garcia Isabel Kichi Samer Marcos Arteaga	Norway Poland Poland Poland Portugal Portugal Serbia Slovakia Slovakia Slovakia Spain Spain Spain Spain Spain Spain	[NFR] Assistant Coach - Athlete [NFR] Coach Coach Coach Coach Coach Coach Assistant Coach Assistant Coach Head Coach Head Coach Head Coach Assistant Coach
 104. 105. 106. 107. 108. 109. 110. 111. 112. 113. 114. 115. 116. 117. 118. 119. 120. 	Tvedt Karen Kot Marcin Kot Iwona Plaskota Arkadiusz Campos David Eusebio Sandro Cvetkovic Sasa Horna Ivana Varchola Pavol Doncel Lucio Fajardo Borja Fernandez Ignacio Garcia Isabel Kichi Samer Marcos Arteaga Muedra Herminio	Norway Poland Poland Poland Poland Portugal Portugal Serbia Slovakia Slovakia Slovakia Spain Spain Spain Spain Spain Spain Spain Spain	[NFR] Assistant Coach - Athlete [NFR] Coach Coach Coach Coach Coach Coach Coach Coach Head Coach Assistant Coach Assistant Coach Assistant Coach Assistant Coach Assistant Coach Assistant Coach

European Men's Masters Classic Powerlifting Championships

122.	Sanchez Oscar	Spain	Assistant Coach
123.	Sosa Antonio	Spain	Assistant Coach
124.	de La Villa Victor	Spain	Assistant Coach
125.	Jonsson Bergstedt Anna	Sweden	Assistant Coach
126.	Jordebo Ann	Sweden	Assistant Coach - Athlete [NFR]
127.	Myrvik Mathias	Sweden	Assistant Coach
128.	Nilsson Per	Sweden	Coach
129.	Norling Dante	Sweden	Assistant Coach
130.	Ohrnell Mia	Sweden	Assistant Coach - Athlete [NFR]
131.	Ring Tomas	Sweden	Head Coach
132.	Telegin Kevin	Sweden	Assistant Coach
133.	Wahlberg Malin	Sweden	Assistant Coach - Athlete [NFR]
134.	Kohler Julian	Switzerland	Coach
135.	Wolf Dietmar	Ukraine	Coach